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2017 FIS NOZAWAONSEN CUP ALPINE RACE / NOZAWAONSEN SKI RESORT YAMABIKO A-COURSE / 06-03.04.2017
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WOMEN GIANT SLALOM
START LIST - 1st RUN

JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD KATO Kiyotaka [JPN] NAME OF COURSE
Yamabiko Course A
REFEREE TAKANO Dai [JPN] START 1641m
FINISH 1371m
CHIEF OF RACE OTAKI Norihisa [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 270m
FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 12035/04/16
Ist RUN
COURSE SETTER YOKOYAMA Ryou [JPN]

NUMBER OF GATES ~ OPEN  START TIME

ST CODE  COMPETITORS YEAR OF  FIS TIME TIME TOTAL
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH POINTS 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME

1 307947 TOMII Yukina JPN 99  46.97

2 307385 NAKAZAWA Mao JPN 95 28.85

3 307486 KOIKE Yurino JPN 96  49.45

4 307900 TAKADA Aoi JPN 99 50. 99

5 307518 NONOYAMA Sae JPN 96 36. 11

6 307712 ISHIJIMA Yoko JPN 97 25.82

7 306987 OKAMOTO Noe JPN 92 19.23

8 308030 YOKOUCHI Maharu JPN 45.51

9 307912 MATSUMOTO Nanoha JPN 99 27.22

10 307521 MATSUURA Kayano JPN 96  46. 35

11 307689 NISHIMURA Sae JPN 97 39. 04

12 307914 OHKOSHI Saya JPN 99 37.18

13 307126 KAWAURA Asuka JPN 93 24.94

14 307517 KIRIKUBO Miori JPN 96  44.61

15 307009 HASUMI Konatsu JPN 92 24.52
03-04-2017 / NOZAWAONSEN 6686 GL3 / 1
DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO TIMING by SET KO
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2017 FIS NOZAWAONSEN CUP ALPINE RACE / NOZAWAONSEN SKI RESORT YAMABIKO A-COURSE / 06-03.04.2017

ST
No

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

CODE
No

307762
307523
307684
307405
308024

45411
307728
308028
307576
307898
307561
308013
307899
307813
307525
307968
307935
307716
307739
307714
307682
307711
307904
307919
308021
308041
308023
308020
307874
308059
308040
307545
308029
308066
308025
308035
307868
307983
307713
308043

COMPETITORS
SURNAME+NAME

YOSHIKAWA Kana
OMATA Yuka
TAKAHASHI Moe
KAWAMOTO Maria
CHIKUNI Fuka
TOMKINSON Lily
SEKI Hikari
MINAMI Fuyuka
KAWAI Arisa
NIIMURA Rion
MAKINO Rena
WAKATSUKI Arata
SHIMIZU Ami
MAEDA Chisaki
SHIBUYA Hikaru
ISHIWATA Mika
OWADA Runa
SUGIYAMA Ayaka
KUMONO Wendy
KANG Rine

NAKAWATARI Tomoka

ITO Momoka
OGAWA Akari
SAKAT Masami
IMAT Yuri

KUGUE Suzuka
MINAMISAWA Riko
MAEDA Marino
HASEGAWA Akari
ARIJT Ai

SHIBUI Rina
TERAKADO Saho
YAMAURA Miyu
ICHIKAWA Sarina
KAMIMURA Sakura
ITANI Azusa
MURATA Ryoka
FUJII Naomi
SATORI Mana
YABUKI Sari

03-04-2017 / NOZAWAONSEN

NAT

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
AUS
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

YEAR OF  FIS TIME TIME TOTAL
BIRTH POINTS 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME
97 51. 06
96 53.44
97 54. 69
95 56. 07
56. 23
97 56. 36
97 58. 86
59. 31
96 60. 66
99 61.17
96 61. 96
62. 39
99 67. 41
98 67.51
96 68. 69
99 7. 17
99 77.26
97 77.92
97 78. 90
97 79.79
97  81.82
97  82.1b6
99  83.10
99  87.94
92. 95
94. 86
113. 68
121. 28
99  126. 64
127.01
127. 22
95 127.33
130. 88
134. 21
141. 11
159. 02
98 168. 26
181.79
97 185.50
195. 49
6686 GL3 / 2

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO
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2017 FIS NOZAWAONSEN CUP ALPINE RACE / NOZAWAONSEN SKI RESORT YAMABIKO A-COURSE / 06-03.04.2017

ST
No

56
57
58
59
60
61

CODE
No

308064
307507
308065
308068
308044
308072

COMPETITORS

SURNAME+NAME

TANIGUCHI Fumika
TAKI Rei

MAKINO Saho

O0TSU Momo

SASAKI Akane
MIYAJIMA Yuka

03-04-2017 / NOZAWAONSEN

NAT

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

YEAR OF  FIS TIME TIME TOTAL

BIRTH POINTS 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME
220. 30
94 222.41
280. 71

6686 GL3 / 3

DATA PROCESSING by SE I KO

TIMING by SEITIKO

oGASAASHI KT fvesas HEAD >hcnix A aromc Slatnar, QE?
G GOLDWIN Fiscrerb SWIX ~#hmna ©07 Srose sawgmm



